xi'2 ID: ACT_F6EAE107BB85 7td: 2021-09-09 MdE: 2025-12-05

Automated Business Technologies

PrintReleaf= CtS 2 Q1B LICt Automated Business Technologies 152 HeHO 2 CtZ1t 22
FHS AM/;USLICE 7,501,510 42! THHO = Qlot & BE EX| AH|ZF 900 PrintReleafe| BEE E2|.

% 7,501,510 900
EEANE A — HEELUREMZE
Td == gHE
O o
o



Northern California

France (Torcé)
Romania

Tanzania
Dominican Republic
Madagascar

Malaysia

DT EZNE SDGs

1 M 3 vt b B 6 Restitmon
ity e NN

OBt
40
1

13 e 15 4 17 pamesrs
ACTION o Lo FORTHEGOALS
@ L @

93.73
78.23
60.88
43.95

31.45

900



